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Consumer Price Index - Urban Wage Earners and Clerical Workers

Series Id:

Area:
Item:

Base Period:

CWURO100SAO
Not Seasonally Adjusted

Northeast urban
All items
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Year Jan

Feb

2006 207.5 207.9
2007 | 212.054 | 212.649
2008 | 221.065 | 221.702
2009 | 221.704 | 222.945
2010 | 229.744 | 229.874
2011 | 233.914 | 235.109
2012 | 241.321 | 242.371
2013 | 245.524 | 247.015
2014 | 249.151 | 249.263
2015 | 246.795 | 247.352
2016 | 248.035 | 248.297

R : Revised
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211.0
215.802
224.794
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231.109
238.756
244,581
246.779
250.715
248.670
250.421

May

212.1
217.008
227.114
224.748
231.661
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Jun

213.0
217.794
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Jul Aug

213.5 214.2
217.879 | 217.379
231.488 | 230.790
226.714 | 227.598
231.380 | 231.694
240.707 | 241.431
243.422 | 244.813
247.682 | 248.220
251.814 | 251.100
250.236 | 249.603
251.427 | 251.510
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Sep Oct Nov

212.7 2111 210.9
217.486 | 218.151 | 219.871
229.949 | 227.762 | 223.741
228.158 | 228.193 | 229.048
231.566 | 232.396 | 232.962
241.838 | 241.549 | 241.167
246.087 | 246.128 | 245.512
248.535 | 247.473 | 247.450
251.134 | 250.427 | 249.148
249.365 | 248.818 | 248.842
252.153 | 252.617 | 252.550
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Dec | Annual HALF1

2115 211.2 210.1
220.146 | 216.728 214971
221.446 | 226.074 224.619
228.794 | 226.040 223.995
233.082 | 231.450 230.720
240.431 | 239.387 237.587
244.664 | 244.228 243.351
247.658 | 247.287 246.737
247.631 | 250.371 250.533
247.902 | 248.848 248.569
249.736(R)
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